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UPL Championship
2018/19 21st round, Match #126

Friday, 10.03.2019, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 7686

«Dynamo» Kyiv

4 : 0

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 Bushchan Georgii
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
10 Shaparenko Mykola
15 Tsyhankov Viktor (C)
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
17 Sidcley
19 Garmash Denys
26 Burda Mykyta
29 Buialskii Vitalii
30 Shabanov Artem
44 Kadar Tamas

Substitutes
71 Boiko Denys
5 Sydorchuk Sergii
6 Tche Tche
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Bueno
45 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
46 Alibekov Akhmed

Coach
Khatskevych Oleksandr

77 Pidkivka Roman (C)
6 Stryzhak Andrii
7 Kadymian Gegam
9 Dombrovskyi Andrii
13 Vakulko Yurii
21 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
23 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
27 Missi Mezu
29 Zhychykov Maksym
44 Sahutkin Danylo
91 Mudryk Mykhailo

Substitutes
33 Ivanov Dmytro
8 Semeniuk Serhii
11 Lipartia Jaba
19 Kovpak Olexandr
22 Avahimian Artur
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan
59 Kozak Artem

Coach
Leonov Ihor

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr

Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 21st round, Match #126
Friday, 10.03.2019, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 7686

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4 : 0 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
19 Garmash Denys 20'

19 Garmash Denys 28'

17 Sidcley 37'

19 Garmash Denys 39'

15 Tsyhankov Viktor 45'

8 Shepelev Volodymyr
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 46'

46' 7 Kadymian Gegam
22 Avahimian Artur

46' 91 Mudryk Mykhailo
11 Lipartia Jaba

58' 22 Avahimian Artur
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
45 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 62'

10 Shaparenko Mykola
46 Alibekov Akhmed 73'

77' 27 Missi Mezu
19 Kovpak Olexandr

81' 6 Stryzhak Andrii

16 Mykolenko Vitalii 82'

83' 44 Sahutkin Danylo

83' 29 Zhychykov Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


